

Atty. Docket No.: 0941-0644P Page 15of 1

RE

FC:8021/

102336482

_...oriEET

	inal documents or copy thereof.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)					
[FAMILY NAME (ALL CAPS), Given Name]	Name: INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH					
HSIEH, Pao-Ju	INSTITUTE					
KUO, Hui-Lung	Internal Address:					
WU, Yuh-Shiun	Street Address: 195 Chung Hsing Rd., Sec. 4, Chutung					
	City: Hsinchu State: ZIP:					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Country: TAIWAN, R.O.C. Postal Code:					
☐ YES ☑ NO 3. Nature of conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? YES NO					
·						
Assignment Merger						
Security Agreement Change of Name						
Other:						
Execution Date: November 29, 2002; November 29, 2002 and December 3, 2002, respectively						
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):						
If this document is being filed together with a new application, th	e execution date of the application is: November 29, 2002;					
November 29, 2002 and December 3, 2002, respectively						
A. Patent Application No(s). 10,336733 NEW	B. Patent No.(s).					
Additional numbers attac						
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total No. of applications/patents involved: ONE (1)					
•	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$40.00					
Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP	⊠ Enclosed					
Street Address: P.O. BOX 747	Authorized to be charged to deposit account,					
City: FALLS CHURCH State: VA ZIP: 22040-0747	if no fee attached. 8. Deposit account number: 02-2448					
Country: USA	•					
	(Attach triplicate copy of this page					
DO MOTIVATI	if paying by deposit account)					
9. Statement and signature.	THIS SPACE					
Joe McKinney Muncy, #32,334 Name of Person Signing/Reg. No.	Signature January 6, 2003 Date					
Total number of pages including cover she	eet, attachments, and document: TWO (2)					
2003 DEMERS: 00000035 10336733	KM/si					

(Rev.12/31/2002)

ASSIGNMENT

WH	ERE	AS,	Pao-Ji	u HSIEH,	Hui-Lur	ig KUO	and	Yu	h-Shiv	ın WU	hereaf	fter
referred to	o as	ASSIC	BNOR,	has/have	invented	certain	new	and	useful	impro	vements	as
described and set forth in the below identified application for United States Letters Patent:												

Title: OPTICAL DEVICE HAVING AN E-MODE POLARIZER

Filed: January 6.	2003 S	Serial No. <u>NEŴ</u>	
	November 29, 2002;		
Chung Hsing Rd., referred to as ASSI	Sec. 4, Chutung, F GNEE, is desirous of	Isinchu, Taiwar acquiring ASSIGN(Institute of 195 1, R.O.C. hereinafter OR'S interest in the said be granted on the same;
good and valuable of Assignor has/have so and transfer unto the rights, title and into improvements thereof the same in the Unite fully and exclusively Assignment and transmay be granted there	onsideration, receipt of Id, assigned and transfer said Assignee, and Assigneest in and to the sain, and in and to any Let ed States, the said interer as it would have been after not been made, to the	which is hereby acted, and by these prognee's successors and invention and atters Patent which must to be held and enjoyed a full end and term on, renewal, continuation.	RN: Be it known that, for the knowledged by Assignor resents does/do sell, assigned assigns, all his/her/their application and all future ay hereafter be granted or joyed by said Assignee as by said Assignor had this of any Letters Patent which the tion in whole or in part.
Assignee, but at Assapplication and/or appapers, including appof assignment and tr may request, to obtain	signee's expense, cooper oplications, execute, ver olications for Letters Pate ansfer thereof, and will	rate with Assignee ify, acknowledge arent and for the reisson perform such other ent for said invention	I, without charge to said in the prosecution of said and deliver all such furthe he thereof, and instruments acts as Assignee lawfully in and improvement, and to signs.
IN TESTIMON date(s) indicated.	NY WHEREOF, Assigno	or has/have signed h	is/her/their name(s) on the
Pao-Ju HSIEH		Date:	29. 2002
Hui-Lung KUO	ng Kew	$\frac{(\cdot,\cdot)^2}{\text{Date:}}$	9. 2002
Yuh-Shiun WU	n Wu	12 , ? Date:	2002

05-910042 /0178-9060US

RECORDED: 01/06/2003

PATENT REEL: 013639 FRAME: 0421